



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

68. CONT. PETITION NO. 636 OF 2023 IN WP/5743/2023	81 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8941 OF 2022 IN FAST/23221/2021
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 7784 OF 2009	82 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8955 OF 2022 IN FAST/23213/2021
70 WRIT PETITION NO. 8038 OF 2013	83 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10685 OF 2022 IN FAST/8948/2022
72 WRIT PETITION NO. 14559 OF 2019	85 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15831 OF 2022 IN FAST/21277/2022
73 WRIT PETITION NO. 13332 OF 2021	86 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9580 OF 2023 IN FAST/15808/2023
75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7270 OF 2022 IN FAST/6337/2022	87 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9582 OF 2023 IN FAST/15806/2023
76 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7271 OF 2022 IN FAST/6335/2022	88 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9592 OF 2023 IN FAST/15991/2023
77 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7272 OF 2022 IN FAST/6382/2022	89 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9618 OF 2023 IN FAST/15811/2023
78 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7303 OF 2022 IN FAST/6341/2022	90 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10090 OF 2023 IN FA/3349/2021
79 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7810 OF 2022 IN FAST/9888/2020	91 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11070 OF 2023 IN WP/12183/2017
80 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8870 OF 2022 IN FAST/23225/2021	

....

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

....

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 02.01.2024

PER COURT :

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 12.02.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE

ysk